FREE
NARCAN TRAINING

AN
el
NASAL SPRAY e

Protect from an Overdose

Come to a FREE information and training session about the life saving antidote Narcan.
Free kits will be available.

PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED.
To register contact Urban Treatment at (856)225-0505 or uta.narcan@verizon.net

TRAINING

Training sessions are from 10:00am — 12:00pm
Wednesday January 8%, 2020
Wednesday February 5™, 2020

Wednesday March 4™, 2020
Wednesday April 1%, 2020
Wednesday May 6™ , 2020
Wednesday June 3™, 2020

Wednesday July 1*, 2020
Wednesday August 5™, 2020
Wednesday September 2™, 2020
Wednesday October 7" , 2020
Wednesday November 4™ , 2020
Wednesday December 2", 2020

Southern Regional Institute & ETTC at Stockton University
Parkway Building (Parking & Entry in rear of building)
10 West Jimmie Leeds Road Galloway, New Jersey 08205

ADDITIONAL NARCAN TRAINING WILL BE OFFERED THROUGHOUT ATLANTIC COUNTY DATES TO BE DETERMINED!



